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CITY OF BISHOP - COUNTY OF INYO LIAISON COMMITTEE 

 
 
PURPOSE: To develop a communications link between the City and County. 

 
ESTABLISHED: March 2, 1994 through Board Order  

 
COMPOSITION: Two representatives from the City of Bishop, two representatives from the Board of 

Supervisors, the County Administrator, the City Manager, and one alternate each. 
 

TERM: Inyo County appointments are made annually. 
 

MEMBERS:  
 
Inyo County 

1. Supervisor Jeff Griffiths 
             P.O. Drawer N 
 Independence, CA  93526 

(760) 937-0072                    
jgriffiths@inyocounty.us  

 
2. Supervisor Scott Marcellin 

P.O. Drawer N 
Independence, CA  93526 
(760) 878-8791 
smarcellin@inyocounty.us  

 
• Supervisor Trina Orrill (Alternate) 

P.O. Drawer N 
Independence, CA  93526 
(760) 878-8818 
torrill@inyocounty.us  

 
3. CAO Nate Greenberg 

P.O. Drawer N 
Independence, CA  93526 
(760) 937-1209 
ngreenberg@inyocounty.us  

 
 
 

City of Bishop 
1. Mayor Karen Kong 

P.O. Box 1236 
Bishop, CA  93515 
(760) 920-8165 
kkong@cityofbishop.ca.gov 

 
2. Councilmember Jose Garcia 

P.O. Box 1236 
Bishop, CA  93515 
(760) 920-3588 
jgarcia@cityofbishop.ca.gov  
 

• Councilmember Stephen Muchovej 
(Alternate) 
P.O. Box 1236 
Bishop, CA  93515 
(917) 545-2182 
smuchovej@cityofbishop.ca.gov  

 
3. City Administrator Deston Dishion 

P.O. Box 1236 
Bishop, CA  93514 
(760) 873-5863 
ddishion@cityofbishop.ca.gov  

 

 
 
Staff: Assistant Clerk of the Board of Supervisors Darcy Israel, (760) 878-0373; dellis@inyocounty.us  
         City Clerk Robin Picken, (760) 873-5863 Ext. 124; rpicken@cityofbishop.ca.gov  
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